
Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 498 Strobl, Jakob mU1610 1 4 : 0 3 , 0 0 
2 407 Artes, Benjamin Dynamo Seyring mU1214 1 4 : 0 5 , 0 0 
3 447 Gerhard, Johannes SV Grosskrut mU1214 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
4 418 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1214 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 0 
5 432 Beber, Alexandra TRI Youngstars wU1412 1 4 : 1 6 , 0 0 
6 411 Wais, Felix Dynamo Seyring mU1213 4 4 : 1 8 , 0 0 
7 452 Kopitz, Zoe Team MilliSports wU1213 1 4 : 1 9 , 0 0 
8 412 Pislcajt, Sebastian Dynamo Seyring mU1213 5 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 
9 499 Hartl, Fabian LC Erdpress mU1412 1 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 

10 451 Pribilova, Natalia AK Klity wU1412 2 4 : 2 6 , 0 0 
11 403 Müller, Maximilian LC Erdpress mU1412 2 4 : 2 9 , 0 0 
12 430 Wiesinger, Philip-Noah LC Erdpress mU1412 3 4 : 3 0 , 0 0 
13 442 Gary, Lea LC Strasshof wU1213 2 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
14 426 Swatschina, Lea TRI Youngstars wU1412 3 4 : 3 4 , 0 0 
15 441 Gary, Sara LC Strasshof wU1214 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 0 
16 449 Peter, Luisa wU1412 4 4 : 3 9 , 0 0 
17 416 Wais, Lara Dynamo Seyring wU1411 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 0 
18 453 Wolf, Julian Fallbach mU1412 4 4 : 4 7 , 0 0 
19 437 Strobl, Leon TRI Youngstars mU1214 6 4 : 5 0 , 0 0 
20 434 Hartl, Isabella TRI Youngstars wU1412 6 4 : 5 2 , 0 0 
21 435 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1214 4 4 : 5 4 , 0 0 
22 465 Kreuz, Felix SK Spannberg mU1412 5 4 : 5 5 , 0 0 
23 443 Schodl, Anna Dynamo Seyring wU1214 5 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
24 417 Koltschik, Mara Dynamo Seyring wU1610 1 4 : 5 9 , 0 0 
25 467 Üblauer, Konstantin LAC Harlekin mU1412 6 5 : 0 0 , 0 0 
26 475 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1214 7 5 : 0 1 , 0 0 
27 405 Winter, Leon SK Spannberg mU1412 7 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
28 438 Peter, Marie wU1412 7 5 : 0 4 , 0 0 
29 415 Artes, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mU1412 8 5 : 0 6 , 0 0 
30 433 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1214 8 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
31 455 Wolf, Jonas Fallbach mU1214 9 5 : 0 8 , 0 0 
32 408 Hunger, Simon Dynamo Seyring mU1214 10 5 : 1 2 , 0 0 
33 446 Maitz, Elias SK Spannberg mU1412 9 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 
34 409 Kodym, Leon Dynamo Seyring mU1213 11 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 
35 427 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1214 6 5 : 2 4 , 0 0 
36 406 Angerer, Melissa Dynamo Seyring wU1213 7 5 : 2 6 , 0 0 
37 440 Eminger, Sarah LC Erdpress wU1214 8 5 : 2 8 , 0 0 
38 400 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1214 9 5 : 2 9 , 0 0 
39 445 Reidlinger, Sophia LAC Harlekin wU1214 10 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 498 Strobl, Jakob mU1610 1 4 : 0 3 , 0 0 
2 407 Artes, Benjamin Dynamo Seyring mU1214 1 4 : 0 5 , 0 0 
3 447 Gerhard, Johannes SV Grosskrut mU1214 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
4 418 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1214 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 0 
5 411 Wais, Felix Dynamo Seyring mU1213 4 4 : 1 8 , 0 0 
6 412 Pislcajt, Sebastian Dynamo Seyring mU1213 5 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 
7 499 Hartl, Fabian LC Erdpress mU1412 1 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 
8 403 Müller, Maximilian LC Erdpress mU1412 2 4 : 2 9 , 0 0 
9 430 Wiesinger, Philip-Noah LC Erdpress mU1412 3 4 : 3 0 , 0 0 

10 453 Wolf, Julian Fallbach mU1412 4 4 : 4 7 , 0 0 
11 437 Strobl, Leon TRI Youngstars mU1214 6 4 : 5 0 , 0 0 
12 465 Kreuz, Felix SK Spannberg mU1412 5 4 : 5 5 , 0 0 
13 467 Üblauer, Konstantin LAC Harlekin mU1412 6 5 : 0 0 , 0 0 
14 475 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1214 7 5 : 0 1 , 0 0 
15 405 Winter, Leon SK Spannberg mU1412 7 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

16 415 Artes, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mU1412 8 5 : 0 6 , 0 0 
17 433 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1214 8 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
18 455 Wolf, Jonas Fallbach mU1214 9 5 : 0 8 , 0 0 
19 408 Hunger, Simon Dynamo Seyring mU1214 10 5 : 1 2 , 0 0 
20 446 Maitz, Elias SK Spannberg mU1412 9 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 
21 409 Kodym, Leon Dynamo Seyring mU1213 11 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 432 Beber, Alexandra TRI Youngstars wU1412 1 4 : 1 6 , 0 0 
2 452 Kopitz, Zoe Team MilliSports wU1213 1 4 : 1 9 , 0 0 
3 451 Pribilova, Natalia AK Klity wU1412 2 4 : 2 6 , 0 0 
4 442 Gary, Lea LC Strasshof wU1213 2 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
5 426 Swatschina, Lea TRI Youngstars wU1412 3 4 : 3 4 , 0 0 
6 441 Gary, Sara LC Strasshof wU1214 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 0 
7 449 Peter, Luisa wU1412 4 4 : 3 9 , 0 0 
8 416 Wais, Lara Dynamo Seyring wU1411 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 0 
9 434 Hartl, Isabella TRI Youngstars wU1412 6 4 : 5 2 , 0 0 

10 435 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1214 4 4 : 5 4 , 0 0 
11 443 Schodl, Anna Dynamo Seyring wU1214 5 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
12 417 Koltschik, Mara Dynamo Seyring wU1610 1 4 : 5 9 , 0 0 
13 438 Peter, Marie wU1412 7 5 : 0 4 , 0 0 
14 427 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1214 6 5 : 2 4 , 0 0 
15 406 Angerer, Melissa Dynamo Seyring wU1213 7 5 : 2 6 , 0 0 
16 440 Eminger, Sarah LC Erdpress wU1214 8 5 : 2 8 , 0 0 
17 400 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1214 9 5 : 2 9 , 0 0 
18 445 Reidlinger, Sophia LAC Harlekin wU1214 10 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 407 Artes, Benjamin Dynamo Seyring mU1214 1 4 : 0 5 , 0 0 
2 447 Gerhard, Johannes SV Grosskrut mU1214 2 4 : 1 0 , 0 0 
3 418 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1214 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 0 
4 411 Wais, Felix Dynamo Seyring mU1213 4 4 : 1 8 , 0 0 
5 412 Pislcajt, Sebastian Dynamo Seyring mU1213 5 4 : 2 2 , 0 0 
6 437 Strobl, Leon TRI Youngstars mU1214 6 4 : 5 0 , 0 0 
7 475 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1214 7 5 : 0 1 , 0 0 
8 433 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1214 8 5 : 0 7 , 0 0 
9 455 Wolf, Jonas Fallbach mU1214 9 5 : 0 8 , 0 0 

10 408 Hunger, Simon Dynamo Seyring mU1214 10 5 : 1 2 , 0 0 
11 409 Kodym, Leon Dynamo Seyring mU1213 11 5 : 2 1 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 452 Kopitz, Zoe Team MilliSports wU1213 1 4 : 1 9 , 0 0 
2 442 Gary, Lea LC Strasshof wU1213 2 4 : 3 1 , 0 0 
3 441 Gary, Sara LC Strasshof wU1214 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 0 
4 435 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1214 4 4 : 5 4 , 0 0 
5 443 Schodl, Anna Dynamo Seyring wU1214 5 4 : 5 6 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 427 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1214 6 5 : 2 4 , 0 0 
7 406 Angerer, Melissa Dynamo Seyring wU1213 7 5 : 2 6 , 0 0 
8 440 Eminger, Sarah LC Erdpress wU1214 8 5 : 2 8 , 0 0 
9 400 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1214 9 5 : 2 9 , 0 0 

10 445 Reidlinger, Sophia LAC Harlekin wU1214 10 5 : 3 2 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 499 Hartl, Fabian LC Erdpress mU1412 1 4 : 2 4 , 0 0 
2 403 Müller, Maximilian LC Erdpress mU1412 2 4 : 2 9 , 0 0 
3 430 Wiesinger, Philip-Noah LC Erdpress mU1412 3 4 : 3 0 , 0 0 
4 453 Wolf, Julian Fallbach mU1412 4 4 : 4 7 , 0 0 
5 465 Kreuz, Felix SK Spannberg mU1412 5 4 : 5 5 , 0 0 
6 467 Üblauer, Konstantin LAC Harlekin mU1412 6 5 : 0 0 , 0 0 
7 405 Winter, Leon SK Spannberg mU1412 7 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
8 415 Artes, Moritz Dynamo Seyring mU1412 8 5 : 0 6 , 0 0 
9 446 Maitz, Elias SK Spannberg mU1412 9 5 : 1 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 432 Beber, Alexandra TRI Youngstars wU1412 1 4 : 1 6 , 0 0 
2 451 Pribilova, Natalia AK Klity wU1412 2 4 : 2 6 , 0 0 
3 426 Swatschina, Lea TRI Youngstars wU1412 3 4 : 3 4 , 0 0 
4 449 Peter, Luisa wU1412 4 4 : 3 9 , 0 0 
5 416 Wais, Lara Dynamo Seyring wU1411 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 0 
6 434 Hartl, Isabella TRI Youngstars wU1412 6 4 : 5 2 , 0 0 
7 438 Peter, Marie wU1412 7 5 : 0 4 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 498 Strobl, Jakob mU1610 1 4 : 0 3 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2024 Spannberg Jugend  am  13.04.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 417 Koltschik, Mara Dynamo Seyring wU1610 1 4 : 5 9 , 0 0 
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